

SC 36/2021

Present: SUTIRTHA BANERJEE[J.O. Code WB-00980]

Additional District & Sessions Judge , Fast Track 1st Court, Bongaon

North 24 Pgnos

Order no. 15 dated 4/3/2024

Accused (3) on bail present by filing hazira.

Ld. Public Prosecutor in charge has been appointed but takes no step.

Fix 17/5/2024 for appearance of Ld. Public Prosecutor in charge Sri Sujit Sarkar and consideration of charge.

A.D.J. , Fast Track Court, 1st Court
Bongaon, North 24 Pgnos

Dictated and corrected by me :

A.D.J. , Fast Track Court, 1st Court
Bongaon, North 24 Pgnos