

SC36 of 2021

Present : Sri Sutirtha Banerjee (WB00980)ADJFTC1 Court Bongaon

20

Dated 21-04-2025

Today is fixed for charge.

In View of Resolution of Local Bar Association not to attend the court ,
hence case is adjourned today.

Fix 03/07/2025 for charge.

D/C by me,

FTC 1 court Bongaon

FTC 1 court Bongaon