

SC 36 of 2021
Present: Durga Sankar Rana [J.O. Code WB-00950]
Additional District & Sessions Judge , Fast Track 1st Court, Bongaon
North 24 Pgns

22

Dated 01/12/2025

Today is fixed for appearance of four accused persons and consideration of charge.

Ld. PP in charge takes no steps today.

Out of four accused persons three accused persons Sanatu Joddar , Dayal Bapari, Sabhya Kirtania file hazira and rest one accused person Raju Halder takes no steps today.

Issue WA against accused person Raju Halder.

Fix 10/03/2026 appearance of three accused persons and ER of WA Raju Halder D/C by me,`

ADJ FTC 1 court Bongaon

ADJ FTC 1 court Bongaon